

Misc Appeal –19 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-001872-2025

Present: Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (J.O. Code No. WB00698).

Order No- 03

10-11-2025 Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and filing P/R and Postal track report.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Postal receipt and postal track report are not filed.

Regular PO is on leave.

No S/R has been received.

None appears.

To **09-01-2026** for S/R, appearance and filing P/R and Postal track report.

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay
District Judge, Bankura
In-Charge

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay
District Judge, Bankura
In-Charge